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Subject

Subject

Marks  Minimum Pass

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)
Chennai , Tamilnadu, India
= =
k RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD |
i SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA ; SANNAPUREDDY
Name of the Candidate REDDY Father's Name|  \ qaANATHA REDDY
Programme B.TECH Mechanical Engineering D.OB 28.07.1998
Semester / Year Second Year Session 2016-2019
Status Regular (Lateral Entry) Roll No. 15144252016

Maximum

Code obtained Marks “Marks
THD Thermodynamics 79 50 100
FLM Fluid Mechanics 76 50 100
SOM Solid Mechanics 72 50 100
ELM Electrical Mechines 73 50 100
TOM Theory of Machines 71 50 100
WOP Workshop Process 72 50 100
DYN Dynamics 70 \?0 100

TOTAL 513 350 700
DIVISION First
Entered by
Date: 26.06.2017 Registrar/féntrol!er of Examination
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Subject
Code

MIC
SEM
ADC
ECS
CEM
PLC
MIP

Subject

Metal cutting and Tool Design
Control System

Strength of Materials

CNC Programming

Industrial Engineering
Hydraulic Machines
Computer Graphics

obtained

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)
Chennai , Tamilnadu, India
7 5
k RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD |
; SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA ’ SANNAPUREDDY
Name of the Candidate REDDY Father's Name|  \;qaNATHA REDDY
Programme B.TECH Mechanical Engineering D.OB 28.07.1998
Semester / Year Third Year Session 2016-2019
Status Regular (Lateral Entry) Roll No. 15144252016

Marks  Minimum Pass
Marks

7 50
70 50
73 50
76 50
79 50
72 50
75 50

Maximum
Marks
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

TOTAL
DIVISION

Entered by

Date :

23.06.2018
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An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)
Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

[ RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD |

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA SANNAPUREDDY

Subject

Name of the Candidate REDDY Father's Name|  \;qaNATHA REDDY
Programme B.TECH Mechanical Engineering DORB 28.07.1998
Semester / Year Fourth Year Session 2016-2019

Status Regular (Lateral Entry) Roll No. 15144252016

PRO Project 90 dﬂ 100

: Marks  Minir : e
Cihiee Ma Minimum Pass = Maximum

Code obtained Marks ~  Marks
CAD CAD/CAM ( Application) & Automation 76 50 100
MQC Metrology & Quality Control 73 50 100
RAC Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 75 50 100
MTD Machine Tool Design 76 50 100
FEM Finite Element Method in Engineering 72 50 100
JFD Jigs & Fixture Design 71 50 100

Date: 27.06.201

TOTAL 533 350 700
DIVISION First
Entered by

: _ o

Registrar / Controller of Examination
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An Independent Institute E.;tablished by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)
Chennai, Tamilnadu, India

-
2 RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD |

: SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA ; SANNAPUREDDY
Name of the Candidate REDDY Father's Name|  \;qaNATHA REDDY
Programme B.TECH Mechanical Engineering DOBRB 28.07.1998
Semester / Year Consolidated Session 2016-2019
Status Regular (Lateral Entry) Roll No. 15144252016

Subject

: 'Subjéct

Marks  Minimum Pass

Maximum

Code obtained Marks “Marks
THD Thermodynamics - 79 50 100
FLM Fluid Mechanics 76 50 100
SOM Solid Mechanics 72 50 100
ELM Electrical Mechines 73 50 100
TOM Theory of Machines ! 50 100
WOP Workshop Process 72 50 100
DYN Dynamics 70 50 100
MIC Metal cutting and Tool Design 77 50 100
SEM Control System 70 50 100
ADC Strength of Materials 73 50 100
ECS CNC Programming 76 50 100
CEM Industrial Engineering 79 50 100
PLC Hydraulic Machines 72 50 100
MIP Computer Graphics 75 50 100
CAD CAD/CAM ( Application) & Automation 76 50 100
MQC Metrology & Quality Control 73 50 100
RAC Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 75 50 100
MTD Machine Tool Design 76 50 100
FEM Finite Element Method in Engineering 72 50 100
JFD Jigs & Fixture Design 71 50 100
PRO Project 90 50 100

TOTAL 1568 1050 2100

DIVISION First

Entered by

Date:_ 25.07.2019 Registrar # Controller of Examination
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Roll No. 15144252016 S.No. 5007

@ertificate

The Syndécate of the Tndian 7mmq7mmd5mwm7w
tene by malkes buown that
SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA REDDY
lias been duly admitted to the W\j
BACHELOR OF T e@@ GY IN
MECI@W\@ INEERING
@m‘j@@%

S

(IKG!_"):E:-@:( e OPED O CDED

teld ¢« JUNE 2019

Date: 25.07.2019

et o o h o
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San / Baughter of Shri
. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)

Chennai, Tamilnadu, India

[]P’]F(O)\V tstonal Certifica 1t<e}

...........................

.......................................................................

Institution IFIST held in

HE/She has satisfied all requireme
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Date of Issue :

25.07.2019

.................................................

.................... Programme zxaminat\i?n
2019 N\-«

-----------

of this Autonomous

FIRST

Wh\gaﬁthe final certification of.....nn.

1w class

) ERING ................. @purse pf Indian Iunstitute of

B.TECH IN ME@R@E
Entzgr:@@%%’h Technology.

Coniradller of Examinations
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Reg No.

jﬁ Date of Issue :
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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)

Chennai, Tamilnadu, India

( M[iiglr‘:aut ton Certificate J

15144252016

This Is To Aertify That

SANNAPUREDDY NAVANEESWARA REDDY

Son/daughter Of

SANNAPUREDDY VISWANATHA REDD

Has Been Admitted ‘Xw&
B.TECH IN M C‘L INEERING

Has

= -

25.07.2019

i
oﬁ@ pleted The Same.

o @hiection In His / Her Jvining Or Taking

iong OFf Ang Other Institution Or Board Established Wnder Law

Controller of Examinations
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